Quick Guide
Accuracy Refer
0.1gm  P1B, P1D, P4
0.01gm P3, P3B, P5, P6, P5C
0.001gm P5B, P5C, P6B, P6C, P6D
0.0001gm P7B, P7B-DS
Moisture Balance MBL
PRICE LIST

Platform Size: 255×190mm Φ160mm Φ90mm Φ90mm
Display: LCD Display LCD Display LCD Display LED Display
Unit: g, ct, oz, lb, *, pcs g, ct, oz, lb, GN, pcs g, ct, oz, lb, *, pcs g, ct, oz, lb, *, pcs
Power: AC 220V, Rechargeable Battery AC 220V, Rechargeable Battery AC 220V, Rechargeable Battery AC 220V
Load Cells: Yes (German) Yes (German) Yes (German) Yes (German)
RS-232 Port: Yes Yes Yes No
Ext. Display Port: No (Optional) No (Optional) Yes Yes
Back-Light: White White Blue Blue
Wind-Shield: No No Yes Yes
Adabter Included Yes Yes Yes Yes
Calibration: External External External External
SS Platform Yes Yes Yes Yes
Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year
Certification: CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS
Order Code
BL-P4/100001 (10kg/0.1g)
BL P4/150001 (15kg/0.1g)
BL P4/300001 (30kg/0.1g)
BL-P5/35002 (3500g/0.01g)
BL-P5/50002 (5000g/0.01g)
BL-P5B/3003 (300g/0.001g)
BL-P5B/5003 (500g/0.001g) BL-P5C/5003 (500g/0.001g)
GST 18% 18% 18% 18%
HSN Code 84231000 84231000 84231000 84231000
Price
Rs. 22,500.00
Rs. 23,000.00
Rs. 24,000.00
Rs. 24,000.00
Rs. 24,500.00
Rs. 22,000.00
Rs. 22,500.00  Rs. 22,500.00
SPECIAL OFFER FOR TENDER, OR EXPORT
KERRO DIGITAL WEIGHING BALANCE PRICE LIST 2022-23
Series P6 Series P6B Series P6C Series P6D
KERRO
Parameters 1200g/0.01g
2000g/0.01g
300g/0.001g
400g/0.002g
600g/0.002g
2000g/0.01g
3000g/0.01g 500g/0.001g
Platform Size: Φ130mm Φ90mm Φ90mm/130mm Φ90mm
Display: LCD Display LCD Display LED Display LED Display
Unit: g, ct, oz, lb, GN, pcs g, ct, oz, lb, GN,  pcs g, ct, oz, lb, GN, pcs g, ct, oz, lb, GN,  pcs
Power: AC 220V, rechargeable battery AC 220V,  rechargeable battery AC 220V AC 220V
Load Cells: Yes (German) Yes (German) Yes (Taiwan) Yes (Taiwan)
RS-232 Port: Yes Yes No No
Ext. Display Port: No (Optional) No (Optional) No No
Back-Light: White White No No
Wind-Shield: Yes Yes Yes Yes
Adabter Included Yes Yes Yes Yes
Calibration: External External External External
SS Tray Yes Yes Yes Yes
Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year
Certification: CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS
Order Code BL-P6/120002 (1200g/0.01g)
BL-P6/200002 (2000g/0.01g)
BL-P6B/3003 (300g/0.001g)
BL P6B/4003-2 (400g/0.002g)
BL P6B/6003-2 (600g/0.002g)
BL P6C/20002 (2kg/0.01g)
BL P6C/30002 (3kg/0.01g) BL-P6D/5003 (500g/0.001g)
GST 18% 18% 18% 18%
HSN Code 84231000 84231000 84231000 84231000
Price Rs. 15,000.00
Rs. 19,000.00  Rs. 16,000.00  Rs. 10,500.00 Rs. 11,500.00
MOQ 1 1 1 1
KERRO DIGITAL WEIGHING BALANCE PRICE LIST 2022-23
SPECIAL OFFER FOR TENDER, OR EXPORT
Series P7 (EXT) Series P7 (INT) MOISTURE Analyser
Halogen Technology Baby Scale
KERRO
Parameters 220g/0.0001g
320g/0.0001g 320g/0.0001g 120g/0.001g 25kg/1g
Platform Size: Φ90mm Φ90mm Φ90mm 550x300x125mm
Display: LCD Display LCD Display LCD Display LCD Display
Unit: g, ct, oz, ozt, %, pcs g, ct, oz, ozt, %, pcs g G/KG/OZ/LB
Power: AC 220V / 50-60 Hz AC 220V / 50-60 Hz AC 220V / 50-60 Hz 2*AAA Battery or Adapter
Load Cells: EMF EMF Yes Yes (Taiwan)
RS-232 Port: Yes Yes Yes NO
Ext. Display Port: Yes Yes No NO
Back-Light: Blue Blue Blue Blue
Wind-Shield: Yes Yes Yes No
Adabter Included Yes Yes Yes Yes
Calibration: External Internal External External
SS Tray Yes Yes Yes No
Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year
Certification: CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS
Order Code BL-P7/2204 (220g/0.0001g)
BL-P7/3204 (320g/0.0001g)
 BL-P7/3204 INT
 (320g/0.0001g)
MBL-50 (50g/0.001g)
MBL-120 (120g/0.001g) BL 25000-BS (25kg/1g)
GST 18% 18% 18% 18%
Price Rs. 59,000.00
Rs. 68,000.00 Rs. 131,050.00  Rs. 88,000.00  Rs. 4,400.00
MOQ 1 1 1 5
Qty Per Ctn. 1 1 1 1
Ref:
SPECIAL OFFER FOR TENDER, OR EXPORT
KERRO DIGITAL WEIGHING BALANCE PRICE LIST 2022-23
Series P7 (EXT)
Analytical Balance
with Density Software
Series P6C (NEW) Series P5
(NEW)
KERRO
Parameters 220g/0.0001g 500g/0.001g BL-P5/650002
Platform Size: Φ90mm Φ90mm 200X200mm
Display: LCD Display LED Display LCD
Unit: g, ct, oz, ozt, %, pcs g, ct, oz, lb, GN, pcs g, kg, oz, ct, lb, GN
Power: AC 220V / 50-60 Hz AC 220V AC
Load Cells: EMF Yes (Taiwan) German
RS-232 Port: Yes No Yes
Ext. Display Port: Yes No Na
Back-Light: Blue No Yes
Wind-Shield: Yes Yes NA
Adabter Included Yes Yes Yes
Calibration: External External External
SS Tray Yes Yes Yes
Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year
Certification: CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS
Optional : Density Kit (Buy separately)
Order Code BL-P7/2204-DS (220g/0.0001g) BL-P6C/5003  (300g/0.001g) BL-P5/650002
GST 18% 18% 18%
Price Rs. 76,000.00 Rs 15,000.00 Rs 32500.00
MOQ 1 1 1
Qty Per Ctn. 1 1 320×210×110mm
Dimension 4 Kgs
KERRO
KERRO DIGITAL WEIGHING BALANCE PRICE LIST 2022-23
SPECIAL OFFER FOR TENDER, OR EXPORT
Series P2 Series P2B BL-801 BL-460
KERRO
Color may vary: Beige or Black
Parameters 10kg/0.5g
30kg/1g 40kg/1g 50kg/1g 6kg/0.1g
Platform Size: 210x160mm 226x160mm 240x180mm 147x135mm
Display: LCD Display LCD Display LCD Display LCD Display
Unit: g, oz, lb, kg g   ct  tl  lb  oz  kg  lb, kg, oz G, oz, Tl, ct, lb, kg
Power: 1.5v×2AA Battery or adapter 1.5v×2AA Battery or adapter  1.5V*2AAA Battery & Adapter  1.5V*2AAA Battery & Adapter
Load Cells: Taiwan Taiwan Taiwan Taiwan
RS-232 Port: No No No No
Ext. Display Port: No No No No
Back-Light: Blue Blue Blue Blue
Wind-Shield: No No No No
Adabter Included Optional Rs 150 Optional Rs 150 Yes Yes
Calibration: External External External External
SS Tray No No Yes Yes
Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year
Certification: CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS CE, ISO, ROHS
Order Code BL-P2/10000-2(10kg/0.5g)
BL-P2/30000 (30kg/1g) BL-P2B/40000( 40kg/1g) BL-801 (50kg/1g) BL-460 (6kg/0.1gm)
GST 18% 18% 18% 18%
Price Rs. 3600.00
Rs. 3600.00 Rs 3200.00 Rs. 5200.00 Rs 3800.00
MOQ 1 1 1 1